Short-term Inter-State

of Electricty by Trading Licensees (RTC)

sr.No.

Y

Y

Sold To

(DD - MON- YYYY)

End Date
(DD - MON - YYYY)

Start Time
(HH:MM)

End Time
(HH:MM)

Scheduled
(MUs)

Name of Seller

| Catogory |

state

[ oot oier

Category.

Purchase
Prico
(Rslkwh)

Sale Price.
(Rsfkwh)

Trading Margin
(Rslkwh)

Remarks

w
16012022

16.01.2022

24:00:00

1.200

17.012022

17.01.2022

24:00:00

1.200

18012022

31.01.2022

24:00:00

16.800

Punjab State Power
Corporation Ltd

State Utiity

Punjab

India Power Corporation
Limited

Discom

West Bengal

<004

Barking

01.01.2022

01.01.2022

24:00

1.200

02.01.2022

02.01.2022

03.01.2022

03.01.2022

04.01.2022

04.01.2022

BSES Yamuna Power

State Utility

Delhi

India Power
Corporation Limited

Discom

West Bengal

Banking.

BSES Yamuna Power

State Utiity

Delhi

Power Department,
Government of Sikkim

State Utility

Sikkim

<004

Barking

BSES Yamuna Power

State Utiity

Delhi

Meghalaya Power
Distribution Company
Limited

State Utility

meghalaya

<0.04

Banking

'BSES Yamuna Power

State Utiity

Delhi

WManipur State Power
Distribution Company

State Utiity

Manipur

<0.04

Banking

Haryana Power
Purchase Centre

State Utiity

Haryana

India Power
Corporation Limited

Discom

West Bengal

<0.04

Banking

26.01.2022

26.01.2022

27.01.2022

27.01.2022

28.01.2022

28012022

29.01.2022

29.01.2022

30012022

30.01.2022

31012022

31012022

Haryana Power
Purchase Centre

State Utiity

Haryana

Power Department,
Government of Sikkim

Discom

West Bengal

<0.04

Banking

18012022

18.01.2022

Jhabua Power Ltd.

Generator

Madhya Pradesh

Himachal Pradesh State
Electricity Board Ltd.

State Utiity

Himachal Pradesh

<0.04

Banking

01.01.2022

31012022

24:00:00

BSES Rajdhani Power

State Utility

Delhi

Meghalaya Power
Distribution Company
Limited

State

Meghalaya

<004

Banking

01.01.2022

01.01.2022

02.01.2022

02.01.2022

03.01.2022

03.01.2022

04.01.2022

04.01.2022

05.01.2022

07.01.2022

08.01.2022

08.01.2022

09.01.2022

09.01.2022

10012022

10012022

11012022

14.012022

15012022

15.01.2022

16012022

16.01.2022

17.01.2022

17.01.2022

18012022

21012022

22012022

22012022

23.01.2022

23012022

24.01.2022

24.01.2022

25.01.2022

25012022

26.01.2022

26.01.2022

27.01.2022

28.01.2022

29.01.2022

29.01.2022

30.01.2022

30.01.2022

31012022

31012022

BSES Yamuna Power
Limited (BYPL)

State Utiity

Delhi

Gigaplex Estate Put..
Ld.

Deemed
Distribution
Licencee

Maharashtra

<0.04

01.01.2022

01.01.2022

02.01.2022

02.01.2022




06:00 0800 0003660
08:00 11:00 0,006780
03.01.2022 03.01.2022 1100 1600 0012900
16:00 17:00 0002470
17:00 19:00 0.00470
19:00 2000 0002080
2000 2400 0007320
0000 06:00 0.009650
06:00 08:00 0.003660
08:00 11:00 0,006780
04.01.2022 04.01.2022 1100 1600 0012900
16:00 17:00 0002470
17:00 19:00 0.00470
19:00 2000 0002080
2000 2400 0007320
0000 06:00 0028980
06:00 08:00 0010880
08:00 11:00 0020340
05.01.2022 07012022 1100 1600 0387
16:00 17:00 00741
17:00 19:00 01422
19:00 2000 00612
0219
08012022 08012022 03864
09.01.2022 09.01.2022 03864 peeme
n o “5?‘;"!'::[‘;';"1:’“ State Utity Delhi K";;’J‘::z‘x:‘i‘!’: & | Disribution Maharashtra <004
e Licencee
10012022 14.01.2022 0645
01235
0237
0102
4 0366
15012022 15012022 00:00 2400 0.03864
16.01.2022 16.01.2022 000 2:00:00 00336
000 800 0,004
17.01.2022 21012022 800 20:00 01164
2000 2:00:00 00302
22012022 23012022 000 2:00:00 00672
000 800 002416
26012022 25012022 800 20:00 004656
2000 2:00:00 001208
26012022 26012022 000 2:00:00 00336
000 800 002416
27012022 28012022 800 20:00 004656
2000 24:00:00 001208
29012022 25012022 000 2:00:00 00336
000 11.00 00154
11.00 13:00 0.00194
30012022 30012022 13.00 14:00 0.0014
18:00 16:00 0.00194
16:00 24:00:00 00112
000 800 001208
31012022 31012022 800 20:00 002328
2201 00
0 4 02064
4 01419
00504
01012022 01012022 01452
0258
0098
02365
00946
02012022 02012022 003
05424
01356
0128
00495
00516
00602
03012022 03012022 00645
04732
00645
01806
00559
00561
00516
04128
00602
00645
04.01.2022 04012022 04732
00645
01806
01118
4 00516
000 800 012384
800 900 001806
900 1000 001935
05.01.2022 07.01.2022 10:00 17:00 014196
17.00 1800 001935
1800 21.00 005818
21.00 23.00 003354
23.00 24:00:00 001548
000 400 002064
400 700 001419
700 900 0.00904
08012022 08.01.2022 9.00 12:00 001452
12:00 17.00 00258
17.00 19:00 00099
19.00 24:00:00 002365
000 200 00946
09.01.2022 09.01.2022 200 12:00 00:3
12:00 24:00:00 005424
000 300 001356
300 600 00129
600 700 000495
700 800 000516
800 900 000602
1001.2022 10012022 200, 10:00 000645
1000 17:00 004732
17.00 1800 000645
1800 21.00 001806
21.00 22.00 0,00559
22.00 23.00 000561
23.00 24:00:00 000516
000 800 016512
800 900 002408
900 1000 00258
11.01.2022 14012022 10:00 17:00 018928
17.00 1800 00258
1800 21.00 007224
21.00 23:00 004472
23.00 24:00:00 002064
000 400 002064
400 700 001419
700 900 0.00904
15.01.2022 15012022 9.00 12:00 001452
12:00 17.00 00258
17.00 19:00 00099
19.00 24:00:00 002365
000 200 00946
16012022 16012022 200 12:00 00s3
12:00 24:00:00 005424
000 300 001356
300 600 00129 Deeme
10 600 700 o0ags | S YATUNA PORET | gyate Uity Dehi Mindspace Business | pigyibution Maharashtra <004
Limited (BYPU)
700 800 000516 Licencee
800 900 000602
17.01.2022 17.01.2022 200, 10:00 000645
1000 17:00 004739
17:00 1800 000645
1800 21.00 001806
21.00 22.00 0,00559
22.00 23.00 000562
23.00 24:00:00 000516
000 800 016512
800 900 002408
900 1000 00258
18.01.2022 21012022 10:00 17:00 018955
17.00 1800 00258
1800 21.00 007224
21.00 23.00 004472
23.00 24:00:00 002064
000 400 002064
400 700 001419
700 900 0.00904
22012022 201202 9.00 12:00 001452
12:00 17:00 00258




17:00 19:00 0.0099
19:00 24:0000 002365
0:00 200 00946
2301202 23012022 2:00 1200 0.083
12:00 24:0000 005424
0:00 3:00 001356
3:00 600 00129
600 7:00 000495
7:00 800 000516
800 9:00 000602
24012022 24012022 200 1000 0.00645
1000 17:00 004739
17:00 1800 0.00645
1800 2100 001806
2100 2200 0.00559
2200 2300 0,00562
2300 24:0000 000516
0:00 800 004128
800 9:00 0.00602
9:00 1000 0.00645
25012022 25012022 10:00 17:00 004739
17:00 1800 0.00645
1800 2100 001806
2100 2300 001118
2300 24:0000 000516
0:00 200 0.00946
26012022 26012022 2:00 1200 0.083
12:00 24:0000 005424
0:00 800 008256
800 9:00 001204
9:00 1000 00129
2701202 28012022 10:00 17:00 005478
17:00 1800 00129
1800 2100 003612
2100 2300 002236
2300 24:0000 001032
0:00 4:00 0.02064
4:00 7:00 001419
7:00 9:00 0,00904
29012022 29012022 9:00 1200 01252
12:00 17:00 00258
17:00 19:00 0.0099
19:00 24:0000 002365
0:00 200 00946
30012022 30012022 2:00 1200 0.083
12:00 24:0000 005424
0:00 3:00 001356
3:00 600 00129
600 7:00 000495
7:00 800 000516
800 9:00 000602
31012022 31012022 200 1000 0.00645
1000 17:00 004739
17:00 1800 0.00645
1800 2100 001806
2100 2200 000559
2200 2300 000562
260 00516
1 .0473
01012022 01.01.2022 B 03158
4 .0258
1 .0473
02012022 02.01.2022 B 03158
4 .0258
0301
00457
00483
01692
03.01.2022 03.01.2022 .0059
0018
.0059
00564
01074
01932
01828
0086
00457
00483
0051
04.01.2022 04.01.2022 .01692
.0059
0018
0.0059
0.00564
001074
4 001932
0:00 4:00 005484
4:00 600 00258
600 7:00 001371
7:00 800 001449
800 9:00 00153
05.01.2022 07.01.2022 200 12:00 0.05076
12:00 1300 00177
1300 16:00 005553
16:00 17:00 00177
17:00 1800 001692
1800 20:00 003222
2000 24:0000 005796
0:00 200 0.00914
200 9:00 0.0301
08.01.2022 08012022 200 1200 01371
12:00 17:00 002415
17:00 2100 001828
2100 24:0000 00129
0:00 1100 00473
09.01.2022 09.01.2022 1100 1800 0.03199
1800 24:0000 00258
0:00 7:00 0.0301
7:00 800 0.00457
800 9:00 00483
9:00 12:00 001692
10012022 10012022 12:00 1300 00059
1300 16:00 001851
16:00 17:00 00059
17:00 1800 0.00564
1800 20:00 001074
2000 24:0000 001932
0:00 4:00 007312
4:00 600 00344
600 7:00 001828
7:00 800 001932
800 9:00 00204
11012022 14.01.2022 200 1200 006765
12:00 1300 00236
1300 16:00 007404
16:00 17:00 00236
17:00 1800 002256
1800 20:00 004296
2000 24:0000 007728
0:00 200 000914
500 1260 Gora7 ] a5 amur Power peene
1 15012022 15.01.2022 A State Utiity Delhi Eon Kharadi SEZ-1 Distribution Maharashtra <004
12:00 17:00 002415 e
17:00 2100 001828
2100 24:0000 00129
0:00 1100 00473
16012022 1601202 1100 1800 003195
1800 24:0000 00258
0:00 800 00336
800 9:00 0.00457
9:00 11:00 0.00966
1701202 10120 1100 1800 00371
1800 2000 0.0098
2000 21:00 0.00465
2100 24:0000 001335
0:00 7:00 00903
7:00 800 001371
800 11:00 004347
10012022 201202 1100 1200 01113
1800 2000 00294
2000 2100 001449
2100 2200 001395
2200 24:0000 00267
0:00 200 000914
200 9:00 0.0301
201202 201202 9:00 1200 001371
12:00 17:00 002415
17:00 2100 001828




21:00 24:00:00 00129
0:00 11:00 0.0473

BoL202 Bo1202 11:00 18:00 003199
18:00 24:00:00 0.0258
0:00 800 00336
800 10:00 0.00914
10:00 12:00 0.00966

200202 2401202 12:00 14:00 001
14:00 17:00 00159
17:00 19:00 0.0098
19:00 21:00 0.0093
21:00 24:00:00 001335
0:00 7:00 0.0301
7:00 10:00 001371
10:00 11:00

2501202 2501202 1100 13:00 001
13:00 18:00 0.0265
18:00 20:00 0.0098
20:00 22:00 0.0093
22:00 24:00:00 0.0089
0:00 11:00 0.0473

2601202 2601202 11:00 18:00 003199
18:00 24:00:00 0.0258
0:00 7:00 0.0301
7:00 10:00 001371
10:00 11:00

101202 201202 1100 13:00 001
13:00 18:00 0.0265
18:00 20:00 0.0098
20:00 22:00 0.0093
22:00 24:00:00 0.0089
0:00 2:00 0.00914
2:00 9:00 00301

201202 201202 2:00 12:00 001371
12:00 17:00 0.02415
17:00 21:00 001828
21:00 24:00:00 00129
0:00 11:00 0.0473

3001202 30012022 11:00 18:00 003199
18:00 24:00:00 0.0258
0:00 800 00336
800 10:00 0.00914
10:00 12:00 0.00966

30202 3012022 12:00 14:00 001
14:00 17:00 00159
17:00 19:00 0.0098
19:00 21:00 0.0093
21:00 24:00:00 001335

Total 113.703380




